CH \$40.00 86350;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM323580

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Institute For Inner Studies, Inc.		11/11/2014	CORPORATION: PHILIPPINES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

MECEIVING PARTIE	
Name:	Christine Choachuy
Street Address:	855 A. Arnaiz Ave.
Internal Address:	Evekal Bldg., Rm. 206
City:	Makati
State/Country:	PHILIPPINES
Postal Code:	1200
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: PHILIPPINES
Name:	Catherine Choachuy
Street Address:	855 A. Arnaiz Ave.
Internal Address:	Evekal Bldg., Rm. 206
City:	Makati
State/Country:	PHILIPPINES
Postal Code:	1200
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: PHILIPPINES
Name:	Jason Carl Choachuy
Street Address:	855 A. Arnaiz Ave.
Internal Address:	Evekal Bldg., Rm. 206
City:	Makati
State/Country:	PHILIPPINES
Postal Code:	1200
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: PHILIPPINES
Name:	Karen Joyce Choachuy
Street Address:	855 A. Arnaiz Ave.
Internal Address:	Evekal Bldg., Rm. 206
City:	Makati
State/Country:	PHILIPPINES
Postal Code:	1200
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: PHILIPPINES
222227522	TRADEMARK

900307532 REEL: 005403 FRAME: 0657

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark				
Serial Number:	86350214	PRANIC HEALING				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-855-1246

Email: rlau@stetinalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kit M. Stetina
Address Line 1: 75 Enterprise
Address Line 2: Suite 250

Address Line 4: Aliso Viejo, CALIFORNIA 92656

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GANCA-022T
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kit M. Stetina
SIGNATURE:	/kms/
DATE SIGNED:	11/18/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment_Signed#page1.tif source=Assignment_Signed#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005403 FRAME: 0658

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, INSTITUTE FOR INNER STUDIES, INC., (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR"), is the applicant of United States Trademark Application No. 86/350,214 filled on July 28, 2014 for the mark PRANICHEALING

WHEREAS, Christine Choachuy, Catherine Choachuy, Jason Carl Choachuy, and Karen Joyce Choachuy, (hereinaster collectively "ASSIGNEES"), individuals and Philippines citizens having a mailing address of 855 A. Arnaiz Ave., Evekal Bldg., Rm. 206, Makati, Philippines, 1200, (hereinaster "ASSIGNEE"), are desirous of acquiring all rights, title, and interest to said trademarks and trademark applications.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign unto said ASSIGNEES, all right, title, and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks in the above-identified applications thereof.

> Name: CHRISTING CHR Title: PRESIDENT

ToClient Documents\GANCA\022T\Assignment.doc

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME, this	NOV	11	2014	in	CITY	OFMAKA	JI.
exhibiting to me her ID: PASSPORT ID No. FB82360	******	,,,	***************************************				, affiant

Doc. No.: 35
Page No.: 68
Book No.: XXVI
Series of 2014,

RECORDED: 11/18/2014

ATTY, JOSHIA P. LAPUZ
Notary Public Makati City
Until Ded 31, 2015
Appointment No. M-41
PTR No. 4229070 Jen. 2, 2014/Makati
IBP Lifetime No. 04697
Roll No. 45790
G/F Fedrean Bidg., 199 Salcedo St.
Legaspi Villege, Makati City

TRADEMARK REEL: 005403 FRAME: 0660